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Timekeeper Timekeeper

Leaders : No.31 DANNERMAND AUGUST (1-2)  /  No.117 SVANHOLM ZACHARIAS (3-13)  /  No.31 DANNERMAND AUGUST (14-14)

Start Time : 08/09 - 10:08:20 79.88 kph38.306No.117 SVANHOLM ZACHARIASBest lap : 

80.36 kph38.079No.31 DANNERMAND AUGUSTEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Nat Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Points

1 31 DANNERMAND AUGUST 14 38.312 50

2 117 SVANHOLM ZACHARIAS 14 0.716 0.716 38.306 44

3 37 NIELSEN WILLIAM 14 4.523 3.807 38.379 41

4 44 THISTED LINUS 14 4.877 0.354 38.426 38

5 15 MØRCH MAGNUS 14 4.966 0.089 38.364 36

6 2 POULSEN BENJAMIN 14 5.136 0.170 38.492 34

7 6 FRANDSEN NIKOLAJ 14 6.367 1.231 38.488 32

8 72 JESPERSEN RALF 14 10.249 3.882 38.754 30

9 7 LAMBERTSEN MALTHE 14 14.063 3.814 39.282 28

10 9 ANDERSEN WILLIAM 14 18.844 4.781 39.213 27

11 12 HANSEN MATHIAS 14 20.085 1.241 39.582 26

12 22 LAURSEN MAGNUS 14 27.343 7.258 38.761 25

13 95 POULSEN ALBERT 14 33.322 5.979 38.691 24

Not Classified

17 LUNDSHOLM MIKAS DNS 23


